
DEVIL'S BOWL SPEEDWAY - 2018 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Schedule updated 7/12/18 -  subject to change)

Day/Date Time Event Divisions
Sun May 27 FREE ADMISSION - Car Show & Fan Festival - 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.!

Sun May 27 5:00
52nd Season Opener!

King of Dirt Sportsman Modifieds & SCoNE Sprint Cars
SCoNE, KOD Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc

Sun Jun 03 5:00 Mini Stock Special Event Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc

Wed Jun 06 7:00
A-Verdi Storage Containers 40

King of Dirt 358 Modifieds

KOD 358, Ltd, SS, Mini
(Sport & 500cc OFF)

Sun Jun 10 5:00 Heritage Family Credit Union "Member Night" Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Bandit

Sun Jun 17 5:00
Central Vermont Motorcycles Night presented by K&N Filters

Father's Day Special - Topless/Wingless Night
Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc

Sun Jun 24 6:00
Throwback Night

Champlain Valley & Mohawk Valley Vintage Dirt Modifieds

Vintage, Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini

(500cc OFF)
Sun Jul 01 OFF - No Sunday Night Racing

Tue Jul 03 7:00
FIRECRACKER SPECTACULAR!

SCoNE Sprint Cars - FIREWORKS!
SCoNE, Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc

Sun Jul 08 6:00
Hometown Heroes Night - Super Stock Special Event

Presented by Rutland Regional Medical Center & Whelen Engineering
Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Ladies

Sun Jul 15 7:00
Vince Quenneville Sr. Memorial Mid-Season Championships

358 Modified Twin 20s / Sportsman Modifieds 38 Laps

358, Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini
(500cc OFF)

Sun Jul 22 7:00
Brown's Orchard & Farm Stand/Brown's Quarried Slate Night

500cc Mini Sprint Special Event & Street-Legal Spectator Races!
Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Bandit

Sun Jul 29 7:00
7th Annual Carrara Masonry & Concrete "C.J. Richards Memorial 67"

King of Dirt 358 Modifieds

KOD 358, Ltd, SS, Mini
(Sport & 500cc OFF)

Sun Aug 05 7:00
Friend Construction Night

Limited Sportsman Special Event & Kids Racecar Rides!
Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Bandit

Sun Aug 12 7:00
Community College of Vermont Night

SCoNE Sprint Cars

SCoNE, Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, Ladies
(500cc OFF)

Sun Aug 19 7:00 Fabian Earth Moving Night "Charlie LaDuc Memorial" - Sportsman Mod 54 Laps Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Bandit

Sun Aug 26 6:00
Sugar & Spice "Double Stack Night"

Double Features & Great North American Pancake Eating Championship!
Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc

Sun Sep 02 6:00
The Stove Depot Labor Day Special - FIREWORKS!

SCoNE Sprint Cars & 358 Modifieds
SCoNE, 358, Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Bandit

Sun Sep 09 6:00 Leon Gonyo Memorial Night - Sportsman Modifieds 50 Laps Sport, Ltd, SS, Mini, 500cc, Ladies

VERMONT 200 WEEKEND

Sun Sep 15 3:00
Ron Casey Memorial Non-Winners Shootout / Super Stock 50

BBQ & Bonfire Party
Sport, SS, 500cc, Bandit

Sun Sep 16 1:00
Sportsman Modified 200 - $10,000 TO WIN!

King of Dirt Pro Stocks Carl Vladyka Memorial 29 / Mini Stock 50
Sport, KOD Pro, Mini

Sun Sep 23 TBA Mountain Man 200 Enduro - $2,000 TO WIN! Enduro

Weekly Divisions: Touring & Special Divisions:

Sport = Central Vermont Motorcycles Sportsman Modified SCoNE = Sprint Cars of New England

Ltd = O'Reilly Auto Parts Limited Sportsman KOD = King of Dirt Racing Series

SS = Rosen & Berger Super Stock 358 = Small Block 358 Modified

Mini = Portland Glass Mini Stock Vintage = Vintage Modified

500cc = 500cc Mini Sprint Bandit = Bandit Youth Mini Stock

Ladies = Ladies Mini Stock


